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2025 Provincial Championships L4-7

Level 4 2013

Num Name

0440
0439
0436
0458
0465
0446
0435
0459
0456
0445
0437
0441
0450
0448
0463
0438
0444
0457

Vieira, Enza
Black, Fiona
Matthews, Savannah
Shorrock, Penelope
Handy, Abigail
Frohlich, Sadie
McCrea, Meleah
Laderoute, Emery
Pinette, Eliena
Gigiel, Andie
Dolphin, Dayvanee
Ginter, Vanessa
Hill, Abigail
Olfert, Julia

Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

Fehr, Sienna
Miller, Emily
Zalluski, Reagan

Level 4 2011

Num Name

0434
0455
0454
0452
0443
0453

Tureckiy, Elizabeth
Henton, Natalie
Willis, Madelyn
Spina, Ilia
Sterzuk, Lily
Thomas, Gwen

Level 42010

Num Name

0462
0460
0464
0442
0449

Gibson, Derica
Douma, Juliana
Cottingham, Kinley
Nugent, MacKenna
Cuppage, Abby

Level 4 2008

Num Name

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Panthers
Elites

Eagles

Wpg Gym Ctr
Panthers
Elites
Neepawa

Kips

Panthers
Panthers
Corydon Gym.
Selkirk
Springers
Panthers
Kips
Neepawa

Club/Team

Panthers
Neepawa
Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.
Kips

Corydon Gym.

Club/Team
Springers
Elites

Prairie View
Kips
Steinbach

Club/Team

0451 Lacunza Garcia, Liliana Corydon Gym.

May 3, 2025

12:45:35 PM

Session 02 - May 03, 2025

Vault
Score Place
9.166 10.04
9.20010.02T
9.20010.02T
9.066 10.06
9.000 10.08
8.900 10010
9.400 10.0 1
9.133 1005
8.866 10011
8.533 10015
8.200 10018
8.466 100 16T
8.733 100 14
8.933 1009
9.016 10.07
8.800 100 12T
8.800 100 12T
8.466 100 16T

Vault
Score Place
9.000 10.02T
9.666 10.0 |
8.600 1006
9.00010.02T
8.86610.04
8.733 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.33310.02
9.20010.03
9.43310.0 ]
9.066 10.04
8.5331005

Vault
Score Place

8.53310.01

Ubars
Score Place
9.03310.03T
8.966 1005
9.21610.0]
8.6161007
9.03310.03T
9.13310.02
8.483 10010
8.700 1006
8.083 10011
8.5331008
8.5161009
7.75010.0 16
7.81610.015
7.83310.0 14
7.93310.0 12
7.91610.0 13
7.58310.0 17
6.66610.0 18

Ubars
Score Place
8.550100]
8.366 1002
8.2161003
6.466 10.06
6.75010.05
7.28310.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.633100]
8.383 1002
7.75010.03
7.38310.04
6.11610.05

Ubars
Score Place

6.55010.01

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T
8.9331008
9.000 10.04T
9.000 10.04T
9.13310.02
8.766 10.0 11
8.033100 16T
8.666 10012
8.55010.0 14
9.15010.0
9.066 10.03
8.800 10010
8.000 10018
8.63310013
8.883 1009
8.483 10015
8.03310.0 16T

Beam
Score Place
8.866 1001
8.066 1006
8.683 1003
8.80010.02
8.65010.04
8.300 1005

Beam
Score Place
8.333 1005
9.05010.0 1
8.86610.02
8.466 1004
8.600 1003

Beam
Score Place

8.55010.01

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
9.10010.02
8.60010.08
9.06610.03
8.50010.09
8.266 10013
8.65010.07
9.03310.04
8.83310.05
8.666 10.06
7.983 100 14
8.45010.010
8.333 10012
8.40010.011
7.55010015
6.650 10017
6.56610.018
7.483 10016

Floor
Score Place
8.866 1001
8.78310.02
8.03310.05
8.40010.03
8.300 1004
7.78310.06

Floor
Score Place
9.116 1001
8.65010.03
7.983 1005
8.81610.02
8.38310.04

Floor
Score Place

7.116 1001

All-Around
Score Place
36.399 1
36.266 2
35949 3
35748 4
35.533 5
35432 6
35299 7
34899 8
34448 9
34.282 10
33.849 11
33.732 12
33.682 13
33.166 14
33.132 15
32.249 16
31.432 17
30.648 18
All-Around
Score Place
35.282 1
34.881 2
33532 3
32,666 4
32566 5
32.099 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.415 1
35283 2
34.032 3
33.731 4
31632 5
All-Around
Score Place
30.749 1
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